TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 25, 2026, 02:53h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
SUBMERSIBLE WATER PUMP 750W -
1HP
VIBSS750
The VITO 750W submersible sump pump is designed for dirty water
drainage in basements, wells, tanks and areas with water
accumulation. It features a stainless steel and cast iron body for
durability and an adjustable float switch that enables automatic
operation based on water level. Suitable for domestic, agricultural
and maintenance applications.
Key features
> Suitable for dirty water drainage
> Automatic operation with float switch
> Durable construction
> Ideal for basements and wells
> Reliable for regular drainage tasks
Specifications
Dimensions 240 x 160 x 450 mm
Product weight 17,5 Kg
Weight with packaging 19 Kg
Hose connector thread 2” / 50 mm
Max. liquid temperature 35º C
Max. manometric height 10 m
Max. particle size 35 mm
Maximum flow rate 24000 L/h
Maximum immersion depth 5 m
Power cord 6 m
Watertightness IP68
Packaging dimensions 280 x 200 x 475 mm
Rated power 750 W
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz
Package Contents
Included accessories: - Adaptor.